Image: Second	ACTION HIS	STORY OF RTI FI	RST APPEAL N	No.DFCCL/A/E/21/00091	
Text of Appeal         INF-ORMATION ACT, 2005 (With Reference to Online RTI Appeal No. MORLYRE/21/0374, 02.09.2021 submitted on DOPT portal(further transferred to DFCCLURT[21/00061 & Reply Letter No. 2021(Ho)/Admin/RTIs dated 01 10.2021, New delhi and CPM/MTC/EN/RTI/Vol-VIII dated 25.09.2021 - S. No. 5, Page 3 and 4 of 10) From : Asish Chowdhury 2. Address : GNIDA Authonity Sector Zeta-1, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagari U. F. 201310. To : Mr. R. P. Chribber GGM/Administration DFCCLI 5th Floor, Supreme Court Metro Station Building, Pregati Maidan, New Delhi-110001. 1. Full Name of the Applicant : Asish Chowdhury 2. Address : GNIDA Authonity Sector Zeta - 1, Greater Noida, U. P. 201310. 3. Particulars of the Central : Mr. S. K. Panda, JGM/Admin. (CPIO), 5th Floor, Supreme Court Metro Public Information Officer Station Building, New Delhi-110001. E, Mail :skpanda@dfcc.co.in. Contact No. 971/7536811.4, Date of Receipt of the Order : 01.10.2021, Not received the requested information. Appealed against 5. Last Date of filing the Appeal 30.10.2021 for equested information differ Station Building, New Delhi-110001. E, So, Please direct the CPIO to provide enail the information desired by the applicant in this RTI". Whereas, The RTI Appeal 30.10.2021 for provide and lithe information required. The requested information on through the RTI Appeal MORLY/RE/21/03747 dated 02.09.2021 which further transferred to DFCCL/RT/21/00061, The requested of Information. J. Nature and Subject matter of the information required. Through the RTI Appeal MORLY/RE/21/03747 dated 02.09.2021, New delhi and CPI/Odmin/RTI address ashif178@gmail.com of. through DPT Portal. 7. Particulars of Information, stating that 'No any information desired by the englicant in this RTI 'through the RTI Appeal MORLY/RE/21/03747 dated 02.09.2021, New delhi and CPI/Odmin/RTI address ashif178@gmail.com of. through DPT Portal. 7. Particulars of Information stating that 'No any information thesi be encounted the forthore Piopeal MORLY/RE	pplicant Name	Asish Chowdh	านry		
Reply of Appealbeen examined and it is found that the reply se3nt to you by the CPIO is appropriate. Please appreciate the position.SN.Action TakenDate of ActionAction Taken ByRemarks1FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED26/10/2021002APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY27/10/2021Nodal Officer Gaurav SharmaOnline	<ul> <li>INFORMATION ACT. 2005 (With Reference to Online RTI Appeal No. MORLY//R/E/21/03747, 02.09.2021 submitted on DOPT portal(further transferred to DFCCL/R/T/21/00061 &amp; Reply Letter No. 2021/HG/Admin/RTIs dated 01.10.2021, New delhi and CPM/MTC/ENR/TI/Vol-VIII dated 25.09.2021 -S. No. 5, Page 3 and 4 of 10) From : Asish Chowdhury GNIDA Authority Sector Zeta-1, Greater Noida, G. B. Nagar, U.P 201310. To : Mr. R. P. Chhibber GGM/Administration DFCCLI 5th Floor, Supreme Court Metro Station Building, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi-110001. 1. Full Name of the Applicant : Asish Chowdhury 2. Address : GNIDA Authority Sector Zeta-1, Greater Noida, U.P 201310. 3. Particulars of the Central : Mr. S. K. Panda, JGM/Admin. (CPIO), 5th Floor, Supreme Court Metro Public Information officer Station Building, New Delhi-110001. E_ Mall :skpanda@dfcc.co.in, Contact No. 9717638811. 4. Date of Receipt of the Order : 01.10.2021, Not received the requested information. Appealed against 5. Last Date of filing the Appeal : 30.10.2021 6. The Grounds for Appeal : THE CPIO with Malafide intention has not provided information cling "No any information desired by the applicant in this RTI". Whereas, The RTI Appeal having the requested frof mation cling "No any information desired by the applicant in this RTI". Appeal Maving the requested for Information : i. Nature and Subject matter of the information, i. Naure and Subject matter of the information required. Through the RTI Appeal Maving the requested for Information i. by registered mail address asish8178@gmail.com or, through DOPT Portal. 7. Particulars of Information stating that "No any information desired by the applicant in this RTI" through Reply Letter No. 2021/H2/J0/Admin/RTIs dated 01.0.2021, New delhi and CPM/MTC/EN/R/I/V/J/UII dated 25.09.2021(S. No.5, RTI No. 935 dated 02.09.2021, page No.3 and 4 of 10. – attached herewith including Page a. 0 1 of and 10 of 10, whereas, the requested information have been through Para-A to Para-H which is infylinghter and the same is</li></ul>				
SN.Action TakenActionTaken ByRemarks1FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED26/10/2021Image: Second S	Reply of Appeal been examined and it is found that the reply se3nt to you by the				
RECEIVEDNodal Officer2APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY27/10/2021Nodal Officer3APPEAL DISPOSED OF09/12/2022FAA - Sh. Gaurav Sharma	SN. Action Taken			Remarks	
TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY     Op/12/2022     FAA - Sh. Gaurav Sharma		26/10/2021			
OF Gaurav Sharma	TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE	) 27/10/2021	Nodal Officer	Online	
		09/12/2022	Gaurav		
Print					